



2026:JKLHC-SGR:66-DB

Sr. No.15

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR**

LPA No.211/2025

Zameer Ahmad Shah ...Petitioner(s)/Appellants.

Through: Mr. Wajid Mohammad Haseeb, Advocate.

Vs.

Union Territory of J&K and others.Respondent(s)

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNESH OSWAL, JUDGE

ORDER
03.09.2025

Notice.

List on October 6, 2025.

(RAJNESH OSWAL)
JUDGE

(ARUN PALLI)
CHIEF JUSTICE

Srinagar

03.09.2025

Abdul Qayoom, Secy.